VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 486
Virginia Retirement System

Iltem 486

First Year - FY2025

Second Year - FY2026

Administrative and Support Services (79900)
General Management and Direction (79901)

Information Technology Services (79902)
Fund Sources:

General

Trust and Agency

$62,568,586
$27,153,834

$35,414,752

$80,000

$62,488,586

$59,563,460
$24,106,962

$35,456,498

$80,000

$59,483,460

Authority: Title 51.1, Chapters 1, 2, 2.1, and 3, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts appropriated to this Item, the director is authorized to expend an amount not to exceed
$25,000 the first year and $25,000 the second year for expenses commonly borne by business enterprises. Such

expenses shall be recorded separately by the agency.
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